
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

1000 

906 

857 

825 

746 

746 

746 

746 

AMDL 

AMP 

AMP 

AMDS 

AMP 

AM. MINHO 

AMP 

AMDL 

JOAO DESERTO 

MARCIO FERREIRA 

MICAEL MEIRELES 

ANDRE MENDES 

BRUNO LEAL 

CARLOS ARAUJO 

RICARDO DIAS 

NELSON DIAS 

1º 

2º 

3º 

4º 

5º 

6º 

7º 

8º 

 

 

 

POSIÇÃO NOME DO ATLETA ASSOCIAÇAO  PTS RANKING 
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746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

746 

AMAM 

AMP 

AMDL 

AMDL 

AMP 

AM. MINHO 

AMDL 

AML 

HUGO GONÇALVES 

CRISTIANO COSTA 

ANGELO NOGUEIRA 

ANDRE JOSEFO 

LUIS CARVALHO 

FILIPE CARVALHO 

EDGAR PIRES 

SAUL COELHO 

9º 

10º 

11º 

12º 

13º 

14º 

15º 

16º 
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724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

 

AMDS 

AM. MINHO 

AMCB 

AMDS 

AMP 

AMDL 

AMS 

AMCB 

LUIS FILIPE 

SERGIO SILVA 

LUIS CLEMENTE 

GONÇALO DOS SANTOS 

MARIO SILVA 

PEDRO RODEIA 

MARCELO SERRAS 

BRUNO SILVEIRA 

17º 

18º 

19º 

20º 

21º 

22º 

23º 

24º 
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724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

724 

 

FARO 

AM. MINHO 

AM. MINHO 

AMDS 

AMDL 

AME 

AMCB 

AMCB 

ELIO SANTOS 

MIGUEL NOGUEIRA 

JOAO MOREIRA 

SERGIO MENDES 

PAULO MOREIRA 

SERGIO BENTO 

DAVID MOTA 

JOAO SANTAREM 

25º 

26º 

27º 

28º 

29º 

30º 

31º 

32º 
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713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

 

AMS 

AMAM 

AM. MINHO 

AM. MINHO 

AMCB 

AMDL 

AMP 

AMS 

 

 

 

TELMO PEREIRA 

JOSE FREITAS 

EDUARDO MACHADO 

RAFAEL PINTO 

LUIS GERALDES 

RICARDO FERREIRA 

MARCIO RODRIGUES 

ANDRE PAULA 

 

33º 

34º 

35º 

36º 

37º 

38º 

39º 

40º 
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713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMDS 

AMS 

FARO 

AMCB 

AM. MINHO 

DAVID PATRIARCA 

LEONEL MESQUITA 

BRUNO GARRA 

JOSE JESUS 

NICOLAU GONÇALVES 

JOAO MORENO 

RAFAEL RAMOS 

TIAGO SILVA 

41º 

42º 

43º 

44º 

45º 

46º 

47º 

48º 
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713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

713 

 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMS 

AMDL 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AMCB 

AML 

 

 

FABIO FAZENDA 

FERNANDO MAÇAO 

LUIS SANTOS 

NUNO BRANCO 

TIAGO CONDE 

RICARDO LOPES 

RUI GOMES 

HUGO COSTA 

LEANDRO JORGE 

RICARDO LOPES 

49º 

50º 

51º 

52º 

53º 

54º 

55º 

56º 

57º 
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